***Restaurant does no

accept cash anment atter
pm

No Cash after 9pm

Fat Sandwiches

Fat Freshman
Cheesesteak | Chicken Tenders |
Bacon | Mozzarella Sticks | Secret

Sauce
Fat Fish $10.99
Fried Cod | American Cheese |
Tartar Sauce | Pickles
Fat Sophomore $12.99

Chicken | Pepper Jack | Mozzarella
Sticks | Bacon | Honey Mustard |
BBQ

Fat Junior

Chicken Tenders | Mozzarella
Sticks | Provolone | Marinara |
Lettuce | Tomato

Fat Senior

Single Cheeseburger | Bacon | Egg
| Chicken Tender | Mozzarella Sticks
| Frat Sauce

Fat Mountaineer

Cheesesteak | Burger | Mozzarella
Sticks | Chicken Tender | JalapeA+o
Popper | Bacon | Egg. You pick your

sauce!
Fat Cat $10.99
Double Cheeseburger | Mayo |
Ketchup | Lettuce & Tomato
Fat Chick $11.99

Grilled Chicken | American Cheese
| Garlic Whip | Ketchup

Fat Blunt $12.99
Cheesesteak | Bacon | Egg |
Mozzarella Sticks | Frat Sauce..
Fat Bastard $12.99
Cheesesteak | Gyro | Chicken
Fingers | Mozzarella Sticks |
Cucumber Sauce.
Fat Drunk $12.99

Cheesesteak | Mozzarella Sticks |
Onion Rings | BBQ.
Fat Greek
Gyro Meat | Grilled Chicken | Cart
Sauce | Lettuce | Tomato | Onions
Fat Huggie
Fried Chicken Tenders |
Mozzarella Sticks | Bacon | Honey
Crack
Fat Buffalo
Grilled Chicken | Pepper Jack |
Onion Rings | House Hot | Blue
Cheese
Fat Secret
Chicken Fingers | Mac N Cheese
Bites | Bacon | Secret Sauce

Halal
Single Burger
Burgers are made in house and
cooked medium unless otherwise
specified.

Double Burger

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$11.99

$12.99

$10.99

$12.99

$5.99

$7.99

3043714321
http://www.dubveatz.com

Sandwich U NEW MENU

Wings
6 Wings $6.99
All Sauces come on the side.
12 Wings $12.99
All Sauces come on the side.
24 Wings $23.99
All Sauces come on the side.
50 Wings $44.99
All Sauces come on the side.
Cheesesteak
Cheese SteakSmall 10" $11.99
Cheese Steaks made the right
way. Period
College Fries
X Fries $5.99
Wiz | Bacon | Ranch
Nicotine Fries $5.99
Gravy | Mozzarella Cheese
Addie Fries $5.99
House Chili | Wiz | Ranch
Pizza Fries $5.99
Marinara | Provolone | Mozzarella |
Parmesan
High Fries $5.99
Secret Sauce | Bacon | Dippy Egg
Chicken Crave $6.99
Fried Chicken | Onion Rings | Wiz |
Blue Cheese | Hot Sauce
Pita Sandwiches
Beef Gyro $7.99
Beef Gyro | White Sauce | Onions |
Lettuce | Tomatoes
Chicken Classic $7.99
Grilled Chicken | Garlic Whip |
Lettuce | Tomato
Chicken Gyro $7.99

Chicken Gyro | White Sauce |
Onions | Lettuce | Tomatoes
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Munchies
Old Bay Fries
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.
Bucket of Fries
Comes with 2 Sauce
Mac n Cheese Bites (6)
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.
Mozzarella Sticks (5)
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.
Onion Rings
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.
4 pc Chicken Fingers
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.
The Munchies
Fries | Mac n Cheese Bites |
Mozzarella Sticks | Poppers | Sauce.
Comes with 2 sauces of your choice.
Fried Pickles
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.
Jalapeo Poppers (5)
Comes with 1 sauce of your
choice.

Sauces
Sauces

Desserts
Fried Raspberry Chimichangas
(2 pc)

Served with Powdered sugar &
Chocolate syrup
Loaded Cheesecake
Pick 5 Toppings: Chocolate,
Strawberry, Duche, Peanut Butter,
Fruttie Pebbles, Cookies Na##
Cheese, Cereal
Fried Churros (2 pc)
Served with Dulce de leche
Funnel Cake Fries
Served with Powdered Sugar &
Chocloate Syrup

Drinks
Soda 200z
Pepsi | Diet Pepsi | Mt. Dew | Dr
Pepper Cherry | Dr Pepper | Crush
Pineapple | Crush Orange | Crush
Grape | Crush Strawberry | Brisk |
Mugg | Sierra Mist
Gatorade
Orange | Cool Blue | Red
Aquafina
Whole Milk
200z
Chocolate Milk
200z

$3.49

$5.99
$4.99

$5.99

$4.99

$5.99

$11.99

$5.99

$4.99

$4.99

$6.99

$2.99
$5.99

$2.25

$2.00

$2.25
$1.99

$2.49



Burgers are made in house and
cooked medium unless otherwise
specified.
Triple Burger $9.99
Burgers are made in house and
cooked medium unless otherwise
specified.
Fat Chick $10.99
Grilled Chicken | American Cheese
| Garlic Whip | Ketchup
Fat Buffalo $10.99
Grilled Chicken | Pepper Jack |
Onion Rings | House Hot | Blue
Cheese
Fat Cat $10.99
Double Cheeseburger | Mayo |
Ketchup | Lettuce & Tomato
Chicken Classic Pita $7.99
Grilled Chicken | Garlic Whip |
Lettuce | Tomato

Bu rgers
Single Burger $4.99
Burgers are made in house and
cooked medium unless otherwise
specified.
Double Burger $6.99
Burgers are made in house and
cooked medium unless otherwise
specified.
Triple Burger $8.99
Burgers are made in house and
cooked medium unless otherwise
specified.

Milkshakes
Cap N Crunch Shake $6.99
Fruity Pebbles Milkshake $6.99
Front Loops Milkshake $6.99
Cinnamon Toast Crunch $6.99
Milkshake
Peanut Butter & Nutella $7.99
Milkshake
NY Cheese Cake Milkshake $7.99
Deep Fried Funnel Cake $7.99
Milkshake
Oreo Cookies & Cream $7.99
Milkshake

Deep Fried Churro Milkshake $7.99
Red Zone Velvet Cupcake $9.99
Shakes

Dulce De Leche Milkshake  $5.99

Chocolate Milkshake $5.99
Strawberry Milkshake $5.99
Vanilla Milkshake $5.99
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