

## 3043714321 http://www.dubveatz.com Sandwich U NEW MENU

Gallawioli & NEW MENO						
***Restaurant does	s no	<u>Wings</u>		Munchies		
ac <mark>cept cash paymen</mark> 9pm***	t after	6 Wings  All Sauces come on the side.	\$6.99	Old Bay Fries  Comes with 1 sauce of your	\$3.49	
No Cash after 9pm		12 Wings  All Sauces come on the side.	\$12.99	choice. Bucket of Fries	\$5.99	
Fat Sandwiches Fat Freshman	<u>\$</u> \$12.99	24 Wings  All Sauces come on the side.	\$23.99	Comes with 2 Sauce Mac n Cheese Bites (6)	\$4.99	
Cheesesteak   Chicken Tend Bacon   Mozzarella Sticks   Sec Sauce	ers	50 Wings  All Sauces come on the side.	\$44.99	Comes with 1 sauce of your choice.  Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$5.99	
Fat Fish Fried Cod   American Cheese	\$10.99	Cheesesteak Cheese SteakSmall 10"	\$11.99	Comes with 1 sauce of your choice.		
Tartar Sauce   Pickles Fat Sophomore	\$12.99	Cheese Steaks made the right way. Period	Ψσσ	Onion Rings  Comes with 1 sauce of your	\$4.99	
Chicken   Pepper Jack   Mozz Sticks   Bacon   Honey Mustard	zarella	College Fries		choice. 4 pc Chicken Fingers	\$5.99	
<i>BB</i> Q Fat Junior	\$12.99	X Fries	\$5.99	Comes with 1 sauce of your choice.		
Chicken Tenders   Mozzarella Sticks   Provolone   Marinara		Wiz   Bacon   Ranch Nicotine Fries Gravy   Mozzarella Cheese	\$5.99	The Munchies  Fries   Mac n Cheese Bites    Mozzarella Sticks   Poppers   Sau	\$11.99	
Lettuce   Tomato Fat Senior	\$12.99	Addie Fries House Chili   Wiz   Ranch	\$5.99	Comes with 2 sauces of your choi Fried Pickles		
Single Cheeseburger   Bacor   Chicken Tender   Mozzarella S   Frat Sauce		Pizza Fries Marinara   Provolone   Mozzarella	\$5.99 a	Comes with 1 sauce of your choice.	φοίου	
Fat Mountaineer  Cheesesteak   Burger   Mozz	\$13.99 arella	Parmesan High Fries	\$5.99	Jalapeo Poppers (5)  Comes with 1 sauce of your	\$4.99	
Sticks   Chicken Tender   Jalap Popper   Bacon   Egg. You pick	eño	Secret Sauce   Bacon   Dippy Eg Chicken Crave	\$6.99	choice.		
sauce! Fat Cat	\$10.99	Fried Chicken   Onion Rings   Wi Blue Cheese   Hot Sauce	Z	Sauces Sauces		
Double Cheeseburger   Mayo Ketchup   Lettuce & Tomato	)	Pita Sandwiches		Desserts		
Fat Chick Grilled Chicken   American C	\$11.99 heese	Beef Gyro  Beef Gyro   White Sauce   Onion	\$7.99 s /	Fried Raspberry Chimichang (2 pc)	as \$4.99	
Garlic Whip   Ketchup Fat Blunt	\$12.99	Lettuce   Tomatoes Chicken Classic	\$7.99	Served with Powdered sugar & Chocolate syrup		
Cheesesteak   Bacon   Egg   Mozzarella Sticks   Frat Sauce Fat Bastard	\$12.99	Grilled Chicken   Garlic Whip   Lettuce   Tomato Chicken Gyro	\$7.99	Loaded Cheesecake Pick 5 Toppings: Chocolate,	\$6.99	
Cheesesteak   Gyro   Chicker Fingers   Mozzarella Sticks		Chicken Gyro   White Sauce   Onions   Lettuce   Tomatoes	ψ1.00	Strawberry, Duche, Peanut Butter Fruttie Pebbles, Cookies Nâ## Cheese, Cereal	r,	
Cucumber Sauce. Fat Drunk	\$12.99			Fried Churros (2 pc) Served with Dulce de leche	\$2.99	
Cheesesteak   Mozzarella Sti Onion Rings   BBQ. Fat Greek	\$11.99			Funnel Cake Fries Served with Powdered Sugar & Chocloate Syrup	\$5.99	
Gyro Meat   Grilled Chicken   Sauce   Lettuce   Tomato   Onic	ons			Drinks		
Fat Huggie Fried Chicken Tenders   Mozzarella Sticks   Bacon   Hor Crack	\$12.99 ney			Soda 20oz  Pepsi   Diet Pepsi   Mt. Dew   D  Pepper Cherry   Dr Pepper   Crusi		
Fat Buffalo Grilled Chicken   Pepper Jack Onion Rings   House Hot   Blue				Pineapple   Crush Orange   Crush Grape   Crush Strawberry   Brisk   Mugg   Sierra Mist	n 	
Cheese Fat Secret	\$12.99			Gatorade  Orange   Cool Blue   Red	\$2.00	
Chicken Fingers   Mac N Che Bites   Bacon   Secret Sauce	•			Aquafina ' Whole Milk 20oz	\$2.25 \$1.99	
<u>Halal</u>				Chocolate Milk	\$2.49	
Single Burger  Burgers are made in house a cooked medium unless otherwis				20oz		
specified. Double Burger	\$7.99	nage 1				

page 1

Double Burger

\$7.99

Burgers are made in house and cooked medium unless otherwise specified. Triple Burger	\$9.99
Burgers are made in house and cooked medium unless otherwise specified.  Fat Chick	\$10.99
Grilled Chicken   American Chee   Garlic Whip   Ketchup	•
Fat Buffalo Grilled Chicken   Pepper Jack   Onion Rings   House Hot   Blue Cheese	\$10.99
Fat Cat  Double Cheeseburger   Mayo    Ketchup   Lettuce & Tomato	\$10.99
Chicken Classic Pita Grilled Chicken   Garlic Whip   Lettuce   Tomato	\$7.99
<b>Burgers</b>	
Single Burger  Burgers are made in house and cooked medium unless otherwise specified.	\$4.99
Double Burger  Burgers are made in house and cooked medium unless otherwise	\$6.99
specified. Triple Burger Burgers are made in house and cooked medium unless otherwise specified.	\$8.99
<u>Milkshakes</u>	
Cap N Crunch Shake Fruity Pebbles Milkshake Front Loops Milkshake Cinnamon Toast Crunch Milkshake	\$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$6.99
Peanut Butter & Nutella Milkshake	\$7.99
NY Cheese Cake Milkshake Deep Fried Funnel Cake Milkshake	\$7.99 \$7.99
Oreo Cookies & Cream Milkshake	\$7.99
Deep Fried Churro Milkshake Red Zone Velvet Cupcake Shakes	\$7.99 \$9.99
Dulce De Leche Milkshake	\$5.99

Dulce De Leche Milkshake Chocolate Milkshake Strawberry Milkshake Vanilla Milkshake

\$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99